BLB RESOURCES,

OUTSTANDING REO SERVICES

5 Harmony Way, Presque Isle, ME 04769

117 Dresden Avenue, Gardiner, ME 04345

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Feet:
Year Built:
FHA Case #:
List Date:

Bid Deadline:
List Price:
Status:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Feet:
Year Built:
FHA Case #:
List Date:

Bid Deadline:
List Price:
Status:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Feet:
Year Built:
FHA Case #:
List Date:

Bid Deadline:
List Price:
Status:

HUD Homes Photo Brochure
Maine

Aroostook County

3

2

1,456

1996
231-090611
12-21-18
Daily
$30,503

Price Reduction

6 Crestmont Cir, Presque Isle, ME 04769

Cumberland County

2

1

900

1983
231-097732
1-14-19
1-23-19
$170,000
New Listing

Kennebec County

4
2

2,196

1880
231-096963
1-9-19

Daily

$72,000

Price Reduction

1543 Bangor Road, Clinton, ME 04927

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Feet:
Year Built:
FHA Case #:
List Date:

Bid Deadline:
List Price:
Status:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Feet:
Year Built:
FHA Case #:
List Date:

Bid Deadline:
List Price:
Status:

pg. 1

2

1

820

1953
231-052165
12-31-18

Daily

$25,200

Price Reduction

2

15

1,782

1958
231-101108
1-15-19

Daily

$57,510

Price Reduction

BLB Resources, Inc. (877) 877-5822 | Availability subject to daily sales.
Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Buyer to verify all information.
For property details and more information, visit https://www.hudhomestore.com.
To place bids, please contact the Real Estate Agent of your choice.

Bid Deadline "Daily" = Available to Owner/Occupants and Investors
Bid Deadline "Lottery" = Available for Government, GNND, and Non-Profits

EQUAL HOUSING
QPPORTUNITY

This list was last updated on 1/16/2019
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Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Feet:
Year Built:
FHA Case #:
List Date:

Bid Deadline:
List Price:
Status:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Feet:
Year Built:
FHA Case #:
List Date:

Bid Deadline:
List Price:
Status:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Feet:
Year Built:
FHA Case #:
List Date:
Bid Deadline:
List Price:
e - Status:
358 Sangerville Line Road, Dover Foxcroft, ME 04426

HUD Homes Photo Brochure Ppg. 2
Maine

Oxford County
2
1
1,384
2000
231-095061
12-31-18
Daily
$139,000
New Listing

Penobscot County
2 Bedrooms: 1

1 Bathrooms: 1

890 Square Feet: 1,117

1940 Year Built: 1960
231-122771 FHA Case #: 231-085837
1-9-19 List Date: 12-31-18
1-18-19 Bid Deadline: Daily

$100,000 List Price: $21,600

New Listing Status: Price Reduction

667 Main Road North, Hampden, ME 04444

Piscataquis County
4
1
1,392
1987
231-086176
12-28-18
Daily
$72,000
Price Reduction

BLB Resources, Inc. (877) 877-5822 | Availability subject to daily sales. Bid Deadline "Daily" = Available to Owner/Occupants and Investors
Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Buyer to verify all information. Bid Deadline "Lottery" = Available for Government, GNND, and Non-Profits

For property details and more information, visit https://www.hudhomestore.com.
To place bids, please contact the Real Estate Agent of your choice.

EQUAL HOUSING
QPPORTUNITY

This list was last updated on 1/16/2019



“a,BLB RESOURCES,

OUTSTANDING REO SERVICES

2215 N Palermo Rd, Palermo, ME 04354

BLB Resources, Inc. (877) 877-5822 | Availability subject to daily sales.
Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Buyer to verify all information.

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Feet:
Year Built:
FHA Case #:
List Date:

Bid Deadline:
List Price:
Status:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Feet:
Year Built:
FHA Case #:
List Date:

Bid Deadline:
List Price:
Status:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Feet:
Year Built:
FHA Case #:
List Date:

Bid Deadline:
List Price:
Status:

HUD Homes Photo Brochure
Maine

Somerset County

2
2,296
1995
231-127543
12-19-18

Daily

$171,000

Price Reduction

19 Summer St, Madison, ME 04950

2

1

1,556

1900
231-115882
12-27-18

Daily

$45,000

Price Reduction

Waldo County

3

15

1,728

1977
231-105920
1-8-19

Daily

$105,800

Price Reduction

For property details and more information, visit https://www.hudhomestore.com.

To place bids, please contact the Real Estate Agent of your choice.

This list was last updated on 1/16/2019

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Feet:
Year Built:
FHA Case #:
List Date:

Bid Deadline:
List Price:
Status:

pg. 3

2

1

720

1932
231-122928
1-11-19

Daily

$49,410

Price Reduction

Bid Deadline "Daily" = Available to Owner/Occupants and Investors
Bid Deadline "Lottery" = Available for Government, GNND, and Non-Profits

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPGRTUNITY



pg. 4
ABLB RESOURCES. HUD Homes Photo Brochure
| . | | OUTSTANDING REO SERVICES Mal ne
Washington County

Bedrooms: 4
Bathrooms: 1
Square Feet: 1,452
Year Built: 1850
FHA Case #: 231-087655
List Date: 1-11-19
Bid Deadline: Daily
List Price: $31,500
Status: Relist

138 Old County Road, Pembroke, ME 04666

BLB Resources, Inc. (877) 877-5822 | Availability subject to daily sales. Bid Deadline "Daily" = Available to Owner/Occupants and Investors
Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Buyer to verify all information. Bid Deadline "Lottery" = Available for Government, GNND, and Non-Profits
For property details and more information, visit https://www.hudhomestore.com.

To place bids, please contact the Real Estate Agent of your choice. This list was last updated on 1/16/2019

EQUAL HOUSING
QPPORTUNITY



